CITY OF WALHALLA

"MAIN STREET to the MOUNTAINS"

Mr. Danny Edwards, Mayor

Mr. Danny Woodward, Mayor Pro Tem

Ms. Sarai Melendez, Councilwoman

Mr. Keith Pace, Councilman Mr. Tyler Jordan, Councilman Mr. Grant Keehn, Councilman Mr. David Underwood, Councilman Mr. Michael Kozlarek, City Attorney Mr. Timothy B. Burton, City Administrator

Garden of the Gods

AGENDA
WALHALLA CITY COUNCIL MEETING
April 8, 2023
9:00 AM
City Hall
206 N Church St, Walhalla, SC

FY 24 General and Hospitality Fund Budget Workshop

CALL TO ORDER & WELCOME

Mayor Edwards

MOMENT OF SILENCE

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DISCUSSION AND/OR ACTION ITEMS (to include Vote and/or Action on matters brought up for discussion, if required)

- 1. FY 24 General Fund Budget Presentation
- 2. FY 24 Hospitality Fund Budget Presentation
- 3. FY 24 Capital Improvement Fund- General Fund Presentation
- 4. Budget Ordinance Format and content discussion

ADJOURN

There will be no opportunity for public comment at this meeting, however it is open to the public.